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Check our Rope and Powdercoat colours in our materials section or consult colours with Kaebel Leisure.
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Specifications Materials | Equipment 

9592mm

9592mm

6214mm

6214mm

R1700mm

R1700mm

1100mm

3320mm

230mm

4100mm

2332mm

Lunar Net Piton 4m

18mm steel reinforced rope | 120mm square jungle rope

Rubber pommels| Rubber membrane  

 Powdercoated stainless steel post

Timber or plastic steps

4.1m

68.4m²

1.5m 

6.21m(w) x 6.21m(l) x 4.1m(h)

LN-6001

Users: 1-31


